Startjahr
1764
1764
1818
1837
1846
1856
1910
1930
1970
1980
1990

Endjahr Ort
1764Bern (Kanton)
1764Bern (Kanton)
1818Bern (Kanton)
1837Bern (Kanton)
1846Bern (Kanton)
1856Bern (Kanton)
1910Bern (Kanton)
1930Bern (Kanton)
1970Bern (Kanton)
1980Bern (Kanton)
1990Bern (Kanton)

Wert
98'898
89'996
149'679
187'265
199'153
202'920
288'453
320'281
464'437
466'822
488'521

Thema

Frauen insgesamt
Frauen insgesamt
Frauen insgesamt
Frauen insgesamt
Frauen insgesamt
Frauen insgesamt
Frauen insgesamt
Frauen insgesamt
Frauen insgesamt
Frauen insgesamt
Frauen insgesamt
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